

12 MACT 71/25
MASTER MOHIT RAWAT THROUGH HIS FATHER Vs. SAHIL SHARMA
29.04.2026

Present: None.

Put up for appearance/purpose fixed on 29.08.2026.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
29.04.2026